
. . - - . .x , ,

|) g7
AMEfdDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT-

s. en on c : c*>. <u .os,w.,6.,,o. a ovisinonn.unc,w.o ,uw no.
- - nom n ifuoo., ic n non on. 1, , , , c n u on u

in

RirU.en *) '/- /Y/. U P tJ. J, .Jn Um 14e'

r n g ,v ,,, e. , , e ft ; i, ; kr ,? ,':.,, ,tf.|n,'|,'y' {

r .. ,
.o

, . >-
'- ' ~ ^- -

i~,g.GL g; b ; ~ ~ ' ' L_'
c o' ,8 i.

r OOf

Ll.S. Nuclear Regula tory Comission
Division of Contracts & Property Managenent

.

Wdsh ing ton , D.C. ?0%5
3a. n a nout n r or :,ouc o nnon enc

, , ,

. ,s. u n e,o n on nu ss o. c on i n nc o n mo, .,,u ,. n..,,o,. s no, ,,,,, m c.,a,,

. . . . _ _ . . _ . _ . . _ _ . _ _
Oregon State Health DepartmenL *)H. on t t o t h e.l. li tJI i11

_ _ .

' 1400 SW 5th Avenue
. _ _ __ _o. c om u n c vo . __ _ . _ . _

Portland OR 97201 __ w o<wn. uooir ic n m,n
no

X NRC-32-83-685
| DU. on 1 cli (!.El I TtJI I19

5 Aciu t y coot 01/01/83 -_

1cooc
n nus atu onty Arrucs to AMENDMENIS Of SOUCH AMONS . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _m_.___.

Uisntenu U a a e,
n .. nou, ,Ma caie so..a.muo, n. moi or ouen

O n.e .n... nv,nw,co u.0,3 no., .s .r. .,,oco as sei w, ,e nem i.i

s en.s ame,$ ament p, ser to ihe hout anct da te spec I.ed m ihe soh< * ta hon or os ame<= led. 6v 'one o'
t'''' f o'Mo'''4 "< 1bc=^ens.o

n copy of it.c t.ocO f f.+'s enou a.:6 nosist.y < ew.or o

(a) tty c empic.no hems 8 a.u 1:, ano nov.o no . _ cop.ct of inc amendment M Oy ao noamamo ,eceipt of in.s amenomen t on ca(va n v.h.oi movdes a ,cterence to the whcitanon and amendment numtrf s f AILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWL E DG
1 D OATE SPECifiE D MAY HE SUL 7

ME N T T O fi! Hf t IIVf D A T T 61E PL AC ' OE 5|Gr:A I LD f 0H Te d HE CC H'I Of OF F C H3 PulOR 10 T HE 61001 AN
m: nium cu ici By va,v aw isn < o ic

tie, w Dv , ele. e en e-

:h6 omerwimen t you dewc to charne an oHer atie,irly wtunitled wch c haor fna i|iGV, e,r ed (,.j ;*f %d M . I b * *
r

i < ur ofIN hEHC1LON Of YOUM Of I L H If s ]U l'tp (y et'h tqtj

' V CI C M( f |() lbC , Ole {l(J {rCO g, tid thel JsisefKjmChl, JOd q$ h!(O n,Cd p, ettfI

rrraansa.wrmirasm.ammuniw~
-

~
~~~~ ~~It'litV, Of 0w.d \} eMb f 8'h*tW M O' lQ 1 l ." 8 hO g ,

81iuto 120dtth02d. FIN, NO. B-8551-! aPON. NO. 31X0200.201 GBLIMTE: 516.000.00

D H5 EM APPLIES ONLY T O MODIFIC ATIONS OF CONTR ACTS /OROEHS.
m

11 MOC ~ IES i HE CON TRt CT/ORDE R NO AS DESCIUM.D IN M [ M M
,

con
esgua y ,n.mo,, n , n ,t e n n m.e, u i , o n i n i n . u u o n o t u n oe m n on. n s m o . . un o .m i ios. , m . . . n e n es a o .m t. ..

,.j 7 o /.i I o 4 ot H N o I */ 6ftM 1OA
l Nu (nit noMIN e, f 4 A i IV( C n A N C. M. h di n d .u. e c s m ,,
o t nr ano t nuune nt o cou r.iac r fonoco is uoon n o to nci uc t

{{ 6 P P, s ''nd bo 9 6..: h', e t( J 5t Ifo47 * IN I I L M 14. OV n SU A N T TO T e tl nU T e tonii y of r An 4 3.3 C 34 n).*

c n os sv. .m n r a t aa nc o.u ~ r is t o n n t o .m o ronsonm io nuinoni r v m :
_ .

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . ___

o o i . m o s , n r. o r , o , , . .o o., c w,o,, n 3
- ~ ~ - - - -

. - . . - - - . . . - ~ - - - ~ - . - -
-

. . . . _ - . . . . .
_ . - . . _ _ . . .

- nn -

copies to uie issuing oNice
b es u. is requaed to sign uns document and tetum .

E. IMPOR T ANT - Coonaccor wi

iri>ti&irie non omiL ouut miuBliivii Kiian core. nut sr ucr ,ur<o, kav><,. n.ouan .sanatum<one~a ~smu ~ne' ~~<~ mo
Accordingly, the Agreement

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1991 funds.
is hereby made:

See page 2
|
|

'

, u ,o u ,

nom ,,,,,,, m e...,,,,,c,u,,ua,,,n,m on o, wa..,n,,co,om a...,w,,m m. m e,,o,.eco...a.-
o,

|

cm . s n.e .. e o , .n . . n n. . . . , ,,, o -'

I
, ,, o .m. . , o c on i n Ac r ince ut * it # u (T v, o, .".n t,

s (, A, N n M t: nno ittt os
t ( o . c,u n , r, y o, gn.,o3 ,n Navt .m o :,i .

Paul Edgewarth, Contracting OfficerI

( ~ l u.c ooa so. -

m n ,.o .n u

! , st. on i t s,(.,u o
n.o. u n , sin n .? /{ j. -

e.n t on r u ..c i . a,,onou

N, (h t,, i
s , .m , .. ..

..m.o. f \,r., o rH / ,m. ..
o

. _ . . . - -_
- - - , , . . . -

- .- - --

, . ,

,

' '' :''- '<"=
.

.,.n..;. 9101100350 910108uu,. ,

PDR CONTR
NRC-32-83-685 PDR



,/'/,. / ,/ j. / ,', e , /

s

s

s

%
s

k

~

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

~

-

.

s

'

.

~

.

,

.

'

'

s

'

.

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

s

'

s

s

'

s

s

,

'

,

,

\

\

\
\

/ / //// ////



.- -- . . .- - .- - . _.

~'
.,

NRC-32-83-685
Modification No. 13
Page 2 of 2

, 1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A., Consideration,

Paragraph 3. , is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this cooperative agreement for CY-1991 ef fort is $16,000.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is
increased by $16,000,00, from $98,500.00 to $114,500.00."

~

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement r'emain
unchanged.

s

|

{

l

I

,

i

;

. _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ - - - - .-.



@*M 6FmNWM4 M WW N_.5a.N M e--' mlip-WMN.N-NME4E M-- '---- - - " ' - -- ---- d - -- - -- - - - _@@ ^ ~' - _. Wha @.TNA id4#AS A 5 " ^ * h3 g: ha

|._ +
6'

!
i

p

|i
#j-

I- :
' !

i:-
s
'

i,
i-
e

i
..

I

a

4,

!-

1

4

.

:
(~
i

)
!:

?

,

f

i

1
i

i

1

.|
|

|

|

1

I
1|,

1

I
i

{

..|

:
,

.

<

'_

. .

1
c
|

t

c

t

h

I

)

I,

6

|

. . . _ - . . . _ - - - - . - _ . - . . . . - - . , . . - . - - . . - . . . . . . . . - , - , .


